
Klapkot
Klapkot

10

I Love Tiny

plaatsing in juli

Model S

9

BetaalbaarWonen

3

Coupé
BetaalbaarWonen

Wisselplek

2

Nano

Tiny House Store

Little Nature

15

Tiny House Store

Sunshine

16

Tiny Rebel
Nordic

11

Compact Living

Ruth

12

6

UnitDirekt
Flexwoning

7

Daiwa House
Moodumo

8

Tilt Large
Homera Modular

Rotor Home

Avenue Plume

13

Plattegrond DemoPark versie 1 juni 2024

Porto

Tiny House Store

14

BetaalbaarWonen
Casco

4

ABC&D
Dromedaris

5

Mill Home
Family

1

A6/A27

Daniël Goedkoopstraat 30, Almere-Oosterwold

Expo Paviljoen

Stadsbomerij

1
2

3
4

14

16

15

13

11

9

12

10

87
6

5


